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Date

Mon. Nov. 29
Tue. Nov. 30
Dec. 2-4
Mon. Dec. 6
Fri. Dec. 10
Mon. Dec. 13
Tue. Dec. 14
Dec. 27-30
Tue.Jan. 4
Tues. Jan. 11
Thurs. Jan. 13
Thur. Jan. 20
Fri. Jan. 21
Tue. Jan. 25
Thurs. Jan. 27
Fri. Jan. 28
Tue. Feb. 1
Fri. Feb 4
Mon. Feb. 7
Tue. Feb. 8
Fri. Feb. 11
Tue. Feb. 15
Fri. Feb. 18
Tue. Feb. 22
Feb. 24-26

Revised 01/06/22

1
ki

L

School

vs. Hill

vs Azle Christian

Community Christian Tournament

vs Azle Christian
vs Victory Christian *
vs. BF Ballers
vs Dallas Academy *
Nazarene Tournament
vs Harvest Christian Lantana *
vs. Heritage Burleson
vs Grayson Christian *
vs Heritage Christian *
vs Victory Christian *
vs Dallas Academy *
vs Poetry Christian *
vs Harvest Christian Lantana *
vs Poetry Christian *
Cornerstone Granbury
vs Heritage Christian *
vs Grayson Christian *
vs. Cornerstone Granbury
District Tie Breakers
First Round Playoffs
Semi-Finals
State Championships

* Denotes District Game

Varsity BSKB
2021-2022

Place Var.Girls Var.Boys

Away 7:00 XXXX
Away 6:00 7:30
Away 3:00 4:30
Home 6:00 7:30
Away 5:00 6:30
XXXX 7:00

XXXX 7:30

Home
Home
Away TBA TBA
Away XXXX 8:15
Home 5:30 7:00
Home 5:00 6:30
Away 4:30 6:00
Home 6:00 7:30

Away XXXX 6:00
Home 6:00 7:30
Home XXXX 7:30

Away 5:00 6:30
Home 6:00 XXXX
Home 5:00 6:30
Away 5:30 7:00
Away 5:00 6:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA




